

ABSTRACT OF COST

MMGS.Y (SC)

49

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:- Construction of					
road from TOS to Pasitola,					
Agency:- Sri Rabinendra Kumar					
Singh					
Ag No 151 SAB/MMGS.Y/2021-22					
Date of work start:- 31.07.22					
Date of work completion:- 30.07.22					
Actual date of work done					
28.05.2023					
Construction of working					
benchmark de da vide					
item No 1 P.No 40-2-63 Km					
Rs 5545.65/Km — Rs 14585					
Construction of working					
reference Pillar de da					
vide item No 2 P.No 40					
— 0.263 Km					
Rs 2918.35/Km — Rs 7675.					
Clearing & grubbing					
road Land de da					
vide item No 3 P.No					
40 — 0.789 hee					
@Rs 51137.38/hee — Rs 40342.					
Construction of embankment					
With material vide item					
No. 4 P.No 40 — 1133.56					
1243.45					
@Rs 189.95/m ³ — Rs 215225					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder do do vide item No 5 P.No 41-1912.76 @Rs 191.64/m ³ ————— Rs 366561					
⑥ construction of embankment with material do do vide item No 6 P.No 41-2643.80 @Rs 153.52/m ³ ————— Rs 405876.					
⑦ Excavation for roadwork in soil do do vide item No 7 P.No 41-269.558 ³ @Rs 75.50/m ³ ————— Rs 20352.1					
⑧ construction of G.S.B by well graded material vide item No 8 P.No 41 ————— 1188.78 m ³ @Rs 3092.14/m ³ ————— Rs 3675874					
⑨ Providing & laying W.B.M curbs do do vide item No 9 P.No 42 ————— 719.70 m ³ @Rs 3711.93/m ³ ————— Rs 2671476					
⑩ Providing & applying Primer coat do do vide item No 10 P.No 42 ————— 7991.52 m ² @Rs 43.45/m ² ————— Rs 347232					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(28) 31 P/V P.CK m/s in Foundation do do vide item No 28 P.No 46 — 2468m ³ @Rs 5957.28/m ³ — Rs 147026					
(29) 33 P/V Brick masonry work do do vide item No 29 P.No 46 — 106.04m ² @Rs 5570.72/m ² — Rs 601323					
(30) 34 P/V 2 lying 1000mm dia NAB H.P do do vide item No 30 P.No 46 — 30m @Rs 3651.03/m — Rs 109531					
(31) 35 plastering with ch(1/4) do do vide item No 31 P.No 46 — 145.60m ² @Rs 183.84/m ² — Rs 26767.					
(32) 36 P/V 1.5mm cement punning do do vide item No 32 P.No 46 — 53.04m ² @Rs 56.85/m ² — Rs 3015 Rs 13725558.					
Add G.S.T 12%					(+) Rs 16470 67
Add Lab cess 1%					(+) Rs 137256
Add. S.F. ex					(+) Rs 192917.
					<u>Rs 15702798</u>

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	R	15702798
100 0.77% below			E	R	434968
				R	15267830
100 previous bill			E	R	11338333
				R	3929497.0

As per

10/9/23

15/11/23

15/11/23

Material statement up to T211 this bill

Soil—			5689.62 m ³	
Coarse sand		—	15.41 m ³	
Coarse sand (2.36 to 4.75 mm)			195.82	
Crushed dust—2.36 mm to 4.75 mm			427.96	
3 to 4.75 mm		—	713.26	
4.75 to 2.36 mm		—	285.30	
3 to 2.4 mm		—	870.83	
11.2 mm		—	172.72	
13.2 to 0.09 mm		—	215.77	
40 mm		—	11.84	
20 mm		—	190.14	
10 mm		—	124.78	
Bricks		—	56936 No	

Continuation

15/11/23